
(College Men) UNO Opener

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulane 00:15:04.12 20

2 New Orleans 00:15:24.47 47

3 LSU 00:15:35.54 67

4 Nicholls State 00:16:43.03 136

5 Loyola-New Orleans 00:17:09.78 156

6 Xavier-Louisiana 00:17:50.78 175

7 SE Louisiana 00:17:31.72 179

8 Southern 00:18:00.09 191

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

UNA 00:16:34.25 4

Dillard 00:20:53.32 3

UNA-Loyola-New Orleans 00:18:17.20 1
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(College Men) UNO Opener

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulane 00:15:04.12 9 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 573 Bradley Makuvire 00:14:39.78 1

2 2 570 Jack Jennings 00:15:02.27 2

3 4 560 Ryan Adkins 00:15:09.88 4

4 6 563 Alan Deogracias 00:15:14.24 6

5 7 572 Arturs Lapins 00:15:14.43 7

6 8 582 Albert Tawil-Brown 00:15:16.35 (8)

7 17 566 Juan Giron 00:15:43.97 (16)

2 New Orleans 00:15:24.47 10 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 603 Matthew Hansen 00:15:06.92 3

2 5 608 Evan Pardo 00:15:12.77 5

3 9 593 Mason Appleton 00:15:20.20 9

4 14 597 Kelvin Chiku 00:15:35.60 13

5 18 605 Cade Litolff 00:15:46.86 17

6 21 610 Alex Soileau 00:15:55.75 (20)

7 26 600 Baptiste Depril-Dupre 00:16:12.50 (23)

3 LSU 00:15:35.54 6 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 479 Hugh Carlson 00:15:24.13 10

2 12 478 Rob Buisson 00:15:25.23 11

3 13 503 Jack Wallace 00:15:33.21 12

4 16 500 Tyler Stevens 00:15:40.87 15

5 20 487 Alex Holbrook 00:15:54.27 19

6 24 485 Casey Goetschel 00:16:08.15 (21)

4 Nicholls State 00:16:43.03 15 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 517 Avery Morgan 00:16:11.66 22

2 30 511 Lucas Futey 00:16:22.28 24

3 32 509 Goran Duijsters 00:16:44.88 26

4 35 506 William Bellina 00:16:49.17 29

5 43 526 Chase Walker 00:17:27.17 35

6 45 520 William Nizzo 00:17:28.88 (37)

7 46 523 Thomas Saunders 00:17:40.41 (38)

5 Loyola-New Orleans 00:17:09.78 7 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 468 Jacob Kennedy 00:15:39.91 14

2 31 476 Cris Velasquez 00:16:23.61 25

3 41 466 Jude Guidry 00:17:21.57 33

4 50 465 Evon Gocan 00:18:07.66 41

5 52 463 Donte Dunbar 00:18:16.14 43

6 59 475 Chase Rogers 00:18:48.22 (47)

7 68 474 Peter Nelson-Broderick 00:20:47.64 (51)

6 Xavier-Louisiana 00:17:50.78 5 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 617 Landan Gillispie 00:16:47.54 27

2 34 616 Lejaune George 00:16:48.62 28

3 36 624 Zachary Williams 00:16:49.20 30
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(College Men) UNO Opener

4 49 621 Skyler Madison 00:18:07.08 40

5 67 615 Damoy Boyd 00:20:41.47 50

7 SE Louisiana 00:17:31.72 6 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 534 Euan Lagan 00:15:48.61 18

2 44 531 Joel Boerkey 00:17:28.03 36

3 47 530 Courtlin Baunchand 00:17:52.76 39

4 51 542 Triston Watford 00:18:12.85 42

5 53 539 Landen Schillage 00:18:16.34 44

6 56 532 Darian Chestnut 00:18:22.82 (45)

8 Southern 00:18:00.09 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 546 Lafayette Collins 00:17:14.30 31

2 40 552 Christian Phillips 00:17:21.51 32

3 42 556 Cameron Stepter 00:17:25.91 34

4 58 550 Rushane Miller 00:18:42.64 46

5 61 548 Darrell Lacour 00:19:16.11 48

6 63 544 Ta'Cardrick Alexander 00:19:49.67 (49)

7 71 558 Tommy Thomas 00:21:45.91 (52)
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(College Men) UNO Opener

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 573 Bradley Makuvire SR 00:14:39.78 Tulane

2 2 570 Jack Jennings JR 00:15:02.27 Tulane

3 3 603 Matthew Hansen SO 00:15:06.92 New Orleans

4 4 560 Ryan Adkins JR 00:15:09.88 Tulane

5 5 608 Evan Pardo JR 00:15:12.77 New Orleans

6 6 563 Alan Deogracias SR 00:15:14.24 Tulane

7 7 572 Arturs Lapins SO 00:15:14.43 Tulane

8 (8) 582 Albert Tawil-Brown FR 00:15:16.35 Tulane

9 9 593 Mason Appleton SO 00:15:20.20 New Orleans

10 0 589 Julius Kemper 3rd 00:15:22.61 UNA

11 10 479 Hugh Carlson FR 00:15:24.13 LSU

12 11 478 Rob Buisson FR 00:15:25.23 LSU

13 12 503 Jack Wallace JR 00:15:33.21 LSU

14 13 597 Kelvin Chiku SR 00:15:35.60 New Orleans

15 14 468 Jacob Kennedy FR 00:15:39.91 Loyola-New Orleans

16 15 500 Tyler Stevens SO 00:15:40.87 LSU

17 (16) 566 Juan Giron FR 00:15:43.97 Tulane

18 17 605 Cade Litolff SR 00:15:46.86 New Orleans

19 18 534 Euan Lagan JR 00:15:48.61 SE Louisiana

20 19 487 Alex Holbrook SO 00:15:54.27 LSU

21 (20) 610 Alex Soileau SR 00:15:55.75 New Orleans

22 0 897 Kolyn Saltzman K 00:16:00.28 UNA

23 0 578 Landon Roemer FR 00:16:03.95 Tulane

24 (21) 485 Casey Goetschel FR 00:16:08.15 LSU

25 22 517 Avery Morgan FR 00:16:11.66 Nicholls State

26 (23) 600 Baptiste Depril-Dupre SR 00:16:12.50 New Orleans

27 0 588 William Ellender SR 00:16:14.88 UNA

28 0 599 Antonio Delgado SO 00:16:17.07 New Orleans

29 0 609 Gary Sandrock JR 00:16:20.76 New Orleans

30 24 511 Lucas Futey JR 00:16:22.28 Nicholls State

31 25 476 Cris Velasquez FR 00:16:23.61 Loyola-New Orleans

32 26 509 Goran Duijsters JR 00:16:44.88 Nicholls State

33 27 617 Landan Gillispie FR 00:16:47.54 Xavier-Louisiana

34 28 616 Lejaune George SO 00:16:48.62 Xavier-Louisiana

35 29 506 William Bellina SO 00:16:49.17 Nicholls State

36 30 624 Zachary Williams JR 00:16:49.20 Xavier-Louisiana

37 0 575 Parker Orlowsky FR 00:17:12.62 Tulane

38 31 546 Lafayette Collins SR 00:17:14.30 Southern

39 0 602 Christian Francisco JR 00:17:17.92 New Orleans

40 32 552 Christian Phillips SO 00:17:21.51 Southern

41 33 466 Jude Guidry FR 00:17:21.57 Loyola-New Orleans

42 34 556 Cameron Stepter FR 00:17:25.91 Southern

43 35 526 Chase Walker SO 00:17:27.17 Nicholls State

44 36 531 Joel Boerkey FR 00:17:28.03 SE Louisiana

45 (37) 520 William Nizzo FR 00:17:28.88 Nicholls State

46 (38) 523 Thomas Saunders SO 00:17:40.41 Nicholls State

47 39 530 Courtlin Baunchand SO 00:17:52.76 SE Louisiana

48 0 514 Alex Hartline FR 00:17:57.96 Nicholls State

49 40 621 Skyler Madison SO 00:18:07.08 Xavier-Louisiana

50 41 465 Evon Gocan FR 00:18:07.66 Loyola-New Orleans

51 42 542 Triston Watford FR 00:18:12.85 SE Louisiana
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(College Men) UNO Opener

52 43 463 Donte Dunbar FR 00:18:16.14 Loyola-New Orleans

53 44 539 Landen Schillage SO 00:18:16.34 SE Louisiana

54 0 592 Alex Medina SR 00:18:17.20 UNA-Loyola-New Orleans

55 0 510 Jake Fabacher JR 00:18:17.38 Nicholls State

56 (45) 532 Darian Chestnut SO 00:18:22.82 SE Louisiana

57 0 585 Timothy Tyler Clemmons JR 00:18:39.24 UNA

58 46 550 Rushane Miller JR 00:18:42.64 Southern

59 (47) 475 Chase Rogers FR 00:18:48.22 Loyola-New Orleans

60 0 460 DeVonte Williams SR 00:18:52.82 Dillard

61 48 548 Darrell Lacour SO 00:19:16.11 Southern

62 0 454 Malik Durant SR 00:19:34.36 Dillard

63 (49) 544 Ta'Cardrick Alexander JR 00:19:49.67 Southern

64 0 521 Wesley O'Neal SR 00:20:00.50 Nicholls State

65 0 504 Patrick Alleman SO 00:20:16.06 Nicholls State

66 0 525 Dustin Wager JR 00:20:26.76 Nicholls State

67 50 615 Damoy Boyd SO 00:20:41.47 Xavier-Louisiana

68 (51) 474 Peter Nelson-Broderick SR 00:20:47.64 Loyola-New Orleans

69 0 508 Nick Coonan-Bailey FR 00:21:18.32 Nicholls State

70 0 527 Kamren Washington FR 00:21:23.52 Nicholls State

71 (52) 558 Tommy Thomas FR 00:21:45.91 Southern

72 0 456 Daniel Martinez JR 00:24:12.78 Dillard

73 0 516 Anthony Landry SO 00:24:30.10 Nicholls State
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